HANBit                                                                                               HMS12832M4G/Z4
URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                                         1                                                          HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Rev. 1.0  (September / 2002)
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
    The HMS12832M4G/Z4 is a high-speed static random access memory (SRAM) module containing 131,072 words organized
in a x32-bit configuration. The module consists of four 128K x 8 SRAMs mounted on a 64-pin, single-sided, FR4-printed circuit
board.
PD0 and PD1 identify the module’s density allowing interchangeable use of alternate density, industry- standard modules. Four

Rev. 1.0  (September / 2002)
ZIP Design
< FRONT SIDE>
1.27 ± 0.20
1.7±0.30 mm
2.54 mm
HANBit                                                                                               HMS12832M4G/Z4
URL: www.hbe.co.kr                                                                         11                                                          HANBit Electronics Co.,Ltd.
Rev. 1.0  (September / 2002)
ORDERING  INFORMATION
Part Number Density Org. Package
Component
Number
Vcc Access Time
HMS12832M4G-10 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 10ns
HMS12832M4G-12 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 12ns
HMS12832M4G-15 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 15ns
HMS12832M4G-20 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-SIMM 4EA 5V 20ns
HMS12832Z4-10 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-ZIP 4EA 5V 10ns
HMS12832Z4-12 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-ZIP 4EA 5V 12ns
HMS12832Z4-15 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-ZIP 4EA 5V 15ns
HMS12832Z4-20 512KByte 128KX 32bit 64 Pin-ZIP 4EA 5V 20ns